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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 18. - 19.6.2022

Event 24 Men, 200m Medley Open
18.06.2022 - 17:10 Results
Rekord Opolszczyzny 2:07.69 Stachura Maciej 00107 Belgrade (SRB) 31.07.2008

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 years and younger

1. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn3:02.65 243
2. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 4:10.39 94

12 - 13 years

1. Cwirko Dominik 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:34.85 399 35.15 38.28 47.49 33.93
2. Wrobel Michal 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 2:47.61 314
3. Kaczmarczyk Mieszko 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:50.65 298
4. Konopko Michal 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 2:51.09 295
5. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:04.46 236
6. Giemza Pawel 09 UKP "Na Fali" 3:04.89 234
7. Tymoczko Oskar 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn3:09.60 217

14 years

1. Kluj Wiktor 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:31.47 426 31.24 39.44 46.92 33.87
2. Prus Adam 08 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno2:33.84 406 34.84 42.12 41.96 34.92

15 - 16 years

1. Topolnicki Maksymilian 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:22.78 508 30.02 37.33 41.60 33.83
2. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport2:27.10 465 29.45 40.66 43.26 33.73
3. Szczygiel Stanislaw 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:31.64 424 31.77 37.90 47.46 34.51
4. Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:33.72 407 32.09 41.45 45.96 34.22

17 - 18 years

1. Frankowski Milosz 05 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:15.37 597 28.15 35.77 39.51 31.94
2. Zaba Mateusz 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:25.48 481 31.17 39.68 41.55 33.08

Open

1. Frankowski Milosz 05 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:15.37 597 28.15 35.77 39.51 31.94
2. Topolnicki Maksymilian 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:22.78 508 30.02 37.33 41.60 33.83
3. Zaba Mateusz 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:25.48 481 31.17 39.68 41.55 33.08
4. Jablonski Bartlomiej 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport2:27.10 465 29.45 40.66 43.26 33.73
5. Kluj Wiktor 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:31.47 426 31.24 39.44 46.92 33.87
6. Szczygiel Stanislaw 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:31.64 424 31.77 37.90 47.46 34.51
7. Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:33.72 407 32.09 41.45 45.96 34.22
8. Prus Adam 08 Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno2:33.84 406 34.84 42.12 41.96 34.92
9. Cwirko Dominik 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:34.85 399 35.15 38.28 47.49 33.93

10. Wrobel Michal 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 2:47.61 314
11. Kaczmarczyk Mieszko 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:50.65 298
12. Konopko Michal 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikolow" 2:51.09 295
13. Wrobel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn3:02.65 243
14. Szydlowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:04.46 236
15. Giemza Pawel 09 UKP "Na Fali" 3:04.89 234
16. Tymoczko Oskar 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn3:09.60 217
17. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 4:10.39 94


